

### AS-READ BID OPENING RESULTS

NO.	PLAN HOLDER NAME	Signed Bid Bond	BASE BID As-Read Bid Amount	OPTION #1 BID As-Read Bid Amount	OPTION #2 BID As-Read Bid Amount	OPTION #3 BID As-Read Bid Amount
	Engineer's Estimate		\$ 4,101,848.30	\$ 4,516,448.85	\$ 4,641,248.90	\$ 4,694,501.43
1.	Alliance Contractors, Inc.	NO BID				
2.	Arrow Road Construction	✓	<b>\$3,318,963.32 ←</b>	<b>\$3,620,814.22 ←</b>	<b>\$3,722,712.19 ←</b>	<b>\$3,773,128.99 ←</b>
3.	Geske & Sons, Inc. Asphalt Paving	✓	\$3,653,372.19	\$4,019,936.97	\$4,124,467.59	\$4,174,076.24
4.	Peter Baker & Son Co.	NO BID				
5.	Plote Construction, Inc.	✓	\$3,735,744.66	\$4,103,216.17	\$4,213,390.48	\$4,276,835.83
6.	Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.	✓	\$3,401,597.11	\$3,743,842.13	\$3,848,070.06	\$3,908,842.61







